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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF 1ST B.H.M.S. - CBDC (SUPPLEMENTARY)) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 18

SINo College

10

1"

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/128/2025/Ex/10155

Roll No Name

39594

39593

39596

39597

39599

39600

39602

39605

39606

39607

39608

Ashok Kumar Das

Ansuman Bhuyan

Bhaskar Jyoti

Konwar

Biticha Hatibaruah

Debraj Padun

Deepanijuli Boro

Dipankar Doley

Jilnur Rahman

Junaid Ahmed

Mimansha Gupta

Muhiduz Zaman
Borbhuyan

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed : 8

Remark

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-AHE, Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB, Hom UG-HMM-I, Hom UG-HP

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

19 September 2025
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SINo College

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical
College, Guwahati

SSUHS/128/2025/Ex/10155

Roll No Name

39609

39610

39611

39614

39616

39617

39619

Nabyata Barhoi

Nikhil Kumar

Rajkhowa

Prastuti Boruah

Priyam Jeet

Talukdar

Rishikesh Kumar

Sagarika Chelleng

Triptimoni Pegu

Result
Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Fail in Hom UG-PB

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

19 September 2025
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